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Calendar Key
Early Release
School Closed
School Closed & No Child Care

Regular School Hours

K-5 8:00-3:00
6-12 8:00-3:05
Before & After Care Hours
Mornings 6:15-7:40
Afternoons 3:15-6:00

AUGUST

9-13

13

16

31
SEPTEMBER
1-3

6

21

24
28

OCTOBER
1
13
13
15
18-22
28-29
NOVEMBER
10
24-26
DECEMBER
3

9

10

14-17

17

17

20-3
JANUARY

3

4

20

24-28
FEBRUARY
4

14-18

21

MARCH

1

9

11

14-18

15

24-25
APRIL

4-8
15
18
21

BAPTIST SCHOOL

Teacher In-Service

Open House (6:00PM)

School Begins

Community Service (MS/HS)

High School Spiritual Retreat
NO SCHOOL - Labor Day
K-12 Picture Day

NO SCHOOL - Staff Work Day
Preschool Picture Day

Fun Run & Harvest Festival
PSAT Testing (9-10" grades)
SAT Testing (11-12" grades)

End of Quarter 1 / Awards Assembly
NO SCHOOL - Fall Break
Parent/Teacher Conferences

Shoebox Chapel
NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Break

Elementary Christmas Program (7:00PM)
Preschool Christmas Program (7:00PM)
MS/HS Christmas Program (7:00PM)
Middle/High School Midterms

Quarter 1 Awards Assembly
End of Quarter 2 & Semester 1

NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break

NO SCHOOL - Teachers In-Service
Classes Resume

NO SCHOOL - MLK Day

Spiritual Emphasis Week

Class Pictures
School Spirit Week
NO SCHOOL - President’s Day

Pre-Enrollment

Preschool Spring Pictures

End of Quarter 3 / Awards Assembly
NO SCHOOL - Spring Break

Open Enrollment

Parent/Teacher Conferences

Mustang Auction and Gala

Terra Nova Testing

NO SCHOOL - Good Friday

NO SCHOOL - Staff Work Day
Kindergarten Cap & Gown Pictures
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31
MAY
6 Elementary Spring Program (7:00PM)
13 MS/HS Music Program (7:00PM)
20 MS/HS Spring Drama (7:00PM)
24 Preschool Spring Program (7:00 PM)
24-26 Middle/High School Finals
25 Kindergarten Graduation (11:00AM)
26 8th Grade Graduation (7:00PM)
26 Final Day of School / Awards Assembly
27 High School Graduation (7:00PM)
31 NO SCHOOL - Memorial Day
27-3 Teacher In-Service
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